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Group A
Jan 16-22

Osijek Split Varazdin PorecB DC
France
Hungary
Slovakia
Romania
Argentina
Australia

Croatia
Sweden
Spain
S. Korea
Kuwait
Cuba

Denmark
Norway
Egypt
Brazil
Serbia
Saudi Arabia

Germany
Poland
Macedonia
Russia
Tunisia
Algeria

Group I Jan 24, 25, 27

Jan 30 Jan 30

Jan 24, 25, 27Zagreb ZadarGroup II
A1
A2
A3

Top three teams
from group A play

top three from group B

Top three teams
from group C play

top three from group D

B1
B2
B3

D1
D2
D3

C1
C2
C3

Semi-finals

Third-place play-off FINAL ZagrebZagrebFeb 1 Feb 1

Zagreb Split
Winner I Runner-up II Runner-up IWinner IIv v
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INTELLIGENT BALL
Wireless communication between

ball and goal frame allows
referee to determine

in split-second if
ball has crossed

goal line – accurate
to within 0.5cm

Varazdin

Split

Zadar

Osijek

Pula

Porec

Zagreb

C R O A T I A

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Hungary

Serbia

Slovenia


